FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3827200001

Overview

2024/04/26 08:00:00

Price
3,338.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 5801
3,500.00
€  1.15%(38.00)
3,250.00
Jp3gzr200001  -+PO000
5801
Tokyo Stock Exchange 2,750.00
JPY
Technology 2,500.00
Stock
1,393 EUR 2,250.00
NIKKEI 225
2.000.00
1,750.00

3,333.00 JPY (200)
3,338.00 JPY (1,400)
3,299.00 JPY
3,349.00 JPY
3,272.00 JPY
3,300.00 JPY
3,321.6971 JPY
597,200
19,837,175.00

2,171

100,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3827200001&ID_NOTATION=1547470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3827200001&ID_NOTATION=1547470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c53cc9cdd5c5bcf7223230b7bb1e233d8bb723942c87a13305bac5deea40853b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c396883b39729973&time=1714390457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4874885c45006b5cb2390b228859b3da3cd0cbe43a514dad2d242fc06d1f1eec&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=331c1e85fcaa05a22&time=1714390457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cd39f8829b8cdef1ba6d84f825c00c5b9de7dafff6a4719a3ee4421d5ff837f&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2c4ad8364a74c470&time=1714390457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=555cafba8a4b600dcfa8982c1bf35c69a9821e87144222820dd01ad555df715e&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5f68ecca621ec51d4&time=1714390457&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c7f79df0b3db4d122636bcb12f078980e42599bf138b964fb5632989bf01e6e&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9ce6efe35cf0aaa92&time=1714390457&tool=RSC

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

Details

2024/04/26 08:00:00

Price

3,338.00 JPY

Difference €  1.15%(38.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3827200001
Symbol 5801
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,393 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,333.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 3,338.00 JPY (1,400)
Open 3,299.00 JPY
High 3,349.00 JPY
Low 3,272.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,300.00 JPY
VWAP 3,321.6971 JPY
Volume (pcs) 597,200
Trading volume 19,837,175.00
Number of trades 2,171
Last size 100,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +48.16% +37.82% +17.08%
Perf (abs.) +1,085.00 +916.00 +487.00
Beta 0.90 0.83 0.78
Volatility  30.70 28.46 25.71

3,500.00
3,250.00
3,000.00
2,750.00
2,500.00

2,250.00

2,000.00 "”

1,750.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 19.90 EUR
26

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 3,338.00 JPY

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:07 19.80 EUR
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 19.90 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:03 19.70 EUR

3,327.80 JPY (670,440
3,259.77 JPY (778,550
2,778.88 JPY (729,023
2,581.93 JPY (599,526
3,535.00 JPY (2024/04/16
2,199.00 JPY (2024/01/04
3,535.00 JPY (2024/04/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,134.00 JPY (2023/12/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
19.84 2,171
0.00 &
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1547470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219131

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/02/ 15:31 17.83 USD
08

2024/04/ 09:32 19.40 EUR
26

2024/04/ 08:11 19.70 EUR
26

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=826587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=826587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19507

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

FURUKAWA ELECTRIC
HART (LR AR

Contact Details
FURUKAWA ELEC

Marunouchi Nakadori Bldg., 2-3, Marunouchi
2-chome 100-8322 Chiyodaku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-3286-3001
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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